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1 USA - United States of America 174.205 Q44.932 (1) 44.374 (2) 41.666 (2) 43.233 (1)

746 BILES Simone D

E
6.000
9.366 -0.3

15.066 6.200
8.533

14.733 6.500
8.300

14.800 6.600
8.433 -0.2

14.833

748 EAKER Kara D

E
 
  

5.500
8.500

14.000 5.400
8.066

13.466  
  

749 LEE Sunisa D

E
5.400
9.166

14.566 6.400
8.600

15.000 6.200
7.200

13.400 5.700
8.500

14.200

750 MC CALLUM Grace D

E
5.400
9.166

14.566 6.100
8.541

14.641 5.500
7.433

12.933 5.600
8.166

13.766

751 CAREY Jade D

E
6.000
9.300

15.300  
  

 
  

6.300
8.100 -0.2

14.200

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 169.161 Q43.265 (5) 43.765 (3) 43.066 (1) 39.065 (8)

544 CHEN Yile D

E
 
  

5.900
8.466

14.366 6.400
7.866

14.266  
  

545 LI Shijia D

E
5.400
9.066

14.466 5.600
8.566

14.166 6.200
8.300

14.500 4.500
8.200 -0.1

12.600

546 LIU Tingting D

E
4.600
8.966

13.566 6.000
8.766

14.766 6.200
8.200 -0.1

14.300 5.000
8.233

13.233

547 QI Qi D

E
5.400
9.133

14.533  
  

 
  

5.200
7.766

12.966

548 TANG Xijing D

E
5.400
8.866

14.266 6.000
8.633

14.633 5.800
5.933

11.733 5.200
7.666

12.866

3 RUS - Russian Federation 168.080 Q43.666 (3) 44.416 (1) 39.299 (5) 40.699 (2)

710 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia D

E
4.600
8.800

13.400 6.400
8.300

14.700 5.500
7.533

13.033 4.900
7.766

12.666

711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia D

E
5.800
8.933

14.733 5.300
8.066

13.366 5.200
7.700

12.900 6.000
7.933

13.933

712 MELNIKOVA Angelina D

E
5.400
9.033

14.433 6.300
8.400

14.700 5.400
7.966

13.366 5.900
8.200

14.100

713 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra D

E
5.400
9.100

14.500  
  

5.000
7.000

12.000 4.900
6.966

11.866

715 SPIRIDONOVA Daria D

E
 
  

6.300
8.716

15.016  
  

 
  

4 FRA - France 166.713 Q43.900 (2) 43.166 (4) 39.482 (3) 40.165 (3)

589 BOYER Marine D

E
4.600
9.133

13.733  
  

5.700
7.466

13.166 5.000
7.966

12.966

590 CHARPY Lorette D

E
 
  

5.700
8.466

14.166 5.200
7.400

12.600 5.000
8.233

13.233

591 DE JESUS DOS SANT. D

E
5.400
9.200

14.600 6.100
8.500

14.600 5.700
7.916

13.616 5.800
8.266 -0.1

13.966

592 FRIESS Aline D

E
5.800
9.200

15.000 5.200
8.366

13.566 4.800
7.900

12.700 5.000
8.033 -0.3

12.733

593 PONTLEVOY Claire D

E
5.400
8.900

14.300 6.200
8.200

14.400  
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5 CAN - Canada 162.922 Q42.933 (7) 41.199 (12) 39.333 (4) 39.457 (7)

535 BLACK Elsabeth D

E
5.400
8.800

14.200 5.900
8.366

14.266 5.600
7.933

13.533 5.100
8.100

13.200

536 MOORS Brooklyn D

E
5.400
8.600 -0.1

13.900 5.000
8.333

13.333 5.100
7.033

12.133 5.200
8.366

13.566

537 OLSEN Shallon D

E
6.000
8.833

14.833  
  

 
  

5.100
7.691 -0.1

12.691

539 PADURARIU Anne-Marie D

E
 
  

5.200
8.233

13.433 5.900
7.600

13.500  
  

540 WOO Victoria D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 5.100
8.400

13.500 4.800
7.500

12.300 4.800
7.700

12.500

6 NED - Netherlands 162.663 Q42.733 (10) 40.999 (13) 38.999 (6) 39.932 (4)

672 THORSDOTTIR Eythora D

E
5.400
9.000

14.400 4.500
6.966

11.466 5.300
8.033

13.333 4.600
8.366

12.966

674 VISSER Naomi D

E
5.000
8.933

13.933 5.400
8.066

13.466 5.100
7.366

12.466 5.600
7.766

13.366

675 VOLLEMAN Tisha D

E
5.400
9.000

14.400  
  

 
  

5.300
8.233

13.533

676 WEVERS Lieke D

E
4.600
9.133

13.733 5.400
8.500

13.900 4.000
6.366

10.366 4.800
8.233

13.033

677 WEVERS Sanne D

E
 
  

5.100
8.533

13.633 5.500
7.700

13.200  
  

7 GBR - Great Britain 161.963 Q42.532 (13) 43.099 (5) 38.899 (7) 37.433 (20)

595 DOWNIE Rebecca D

E
 
  

6.300
8.500

14.800 5.400
7.700

13.100  
  

596 DOWNIE Elissa D

E
5.400
9.066

14.466 5.500
7.166

12.666 5.100
7.266

12.366 5.500
6.933

12.433

597 FENTON Georgia-Mae D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 6.000
8.333

14.333 5.000
6.566

11.566 4.700
7.800

12.500

598 JAMES Taeja D

E
5.000
8.766

13.766  
  

 
  

5.500
7.300 -0.3

12.500

599 KINSELLA Alice D

E
5.400
8.900

14.300 5.800
8.166

13.966 5.500
7.933

13.433 5.000
7.433

12.433

8 ITA - Italy 161.931 Q43.666 (3) 42.566 (7) 36.999 (15) 38.700 (11)

636 CAROFIGLIO Desiree D

E
 
  

 
  

4.700
6.566

11.266 5.000
8.400

13.400

637 DAMATO Alice D

E
5.400
9.100

14.500 5.800
8.333

14.133  
  

 
  

638 DAMATO Asia D

E
5.400
9.100

14.500 5.800
8.200

14.000 5.100
6.733

11.833 4.700
7.400

12.100

639 IORIO Elisa D

E
5.400
8.966

14.366 5.800
8.333

14.133 5.100
7.533

12.633 4.900
7.600 -0.1

12.400

641 VILLA Giorgia D

E
5.400
9.266

14.666 6.200
8.100

14.300 5.300
7.233

12.533 4.800
8.200 -0.1

12.900
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9 GER - Germany 161.89742.732 (11) 42.766 (6) 38.233 (9) 38.166 (15)

602 BUI Kim D

E
4.600
9.066

13.666 5.900
8.300

14.200  
  

5.100
7.900

13.000

603 PETZ Emelie D

E
4.600
9.166

13.766 5.900
7.333

13.233 5.400
6.133

11.533 4.900
7.366 -0.1

12.166

604 SCHAEFER Pauline D

E
 
  

 
  

5.300
6.500

11.800  
  

606 SEITZ Elisabeth D

E
5.400
9.200

14.600 6.200
8.600

14.800 4.900
7.933

12.833 4.900
8.166 -0.3

12.766

607 VOSS Sarah D

E
5.400
9.066 -0.1

14.366 5.300
8.466

13.766 5.700
7.900

13.600 5.100
7.700 -0.4

12.400

10 BEL - Belgium 161.23841.266 (19) 42.040 (8) 38.200 (10) 39.732 (6)

518 BRASSART Maellyse D

E
4.600
9.000

13.600 5.100
8.033

13.133 4.800
6.933

11.733 4.600
8.166

12.766

519 DAVELOOSE Margaux D

E
 
  

5.200
7.966

13.166 5.200
7.700

12.900 4.800
8.566

13.366

520 DERWAEL Nina D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 6.500
8.641

15.141 5.400
7.800

13.200 5.000
8.600

13.600

521 DERIKS Senna D

E
4.600
8.966

13.566 5.700
8.033

13.733 4.900
7.200

12.100  
  

523 VANSTEENKISTE Jade D

E
5.000
9.100

14.100  
  

 
  

4.800
7.400

12.200

11 JPN - Japan 161.22842.766 (9) 41.232 (11) 38.565 (8) 38.665 (12)

645 HATAKEDA Hitomi D

E
5.000
9.033

14.033 5.600
8.133

13.733 5.300
7.666

12.966 5.100
7.700 -0.3

12.500

646 KAJITA Nagi D

E
 
  

5.500
8.033

13.533 4.900
7.000

11.900 5.200
7.966

13.166

647 MATSUMURA Akari D

E
5.000
9.100

14.100  
  

5.400
7.233

12.633 4.900
8.033

12.933

648 SUGIHARA Aiko D

E
5.000
9.033

14.033 5.300
7.966

13.266  
  

 
  

649 TERAMOTO Asuka D

E
5.800
8.833

14.633 5.600
8.366

13.966 5.200
7.766

12.966 5.200
7.366

12.566

12 ESP - Spain 159.02141.065 (21) 41.690 (9) 36.466 (18) 39.800 (5)

581 GONZALEZ Marina D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

5.100
7.733 -0.1

12.733

582 PEREZ Ana D

E
4.600
9.066

13.666 5.500
8.333

13.833 5.100
6.400

11.500 5.600
7.600

13.200

583 PETISCO Alba D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 4.700
8.133

12.833 5.100
7.266

12.366  
  

584 POPA Roxana D

E
4.600
9.166

13.766 5.600
8.391

13.991 5.000
4.900

9.900 5.400
8.400

13.800

585 RODRIGUEZ Cintia D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 5.600
8.266

13.866 4.700
7.900

12.600 4.600
8.200

12.800
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13 AUS - Australia 157.94540.998 (22) 39.999 (14) 38.132 (11) 38.816 (10)

508 BROWN Georgia-Rose D

E
4.600
8.966

13.566 5.800
7.833

13.633  
  

5.000
8.300

13.300

509 FOLINO Talia D

E
4.600
8.966

13.566  
  

5.100
6.133

11.233 4.800
7.683

12.483

510 GODWIN Georgia D

E
4.800
9.066

13.866 5.500
8.066

13.566 5.300
7.566

12.866 5.600
7.533 -0.1

13.033

511 MCDONALD Kate D

E
 
  

4.400
6.800

11.200 4.800
7.366

12.166  
  

512 NEDOV Emma D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 4.800
8.000

12.800 5.400
7.700

13.100 4.800
7.066 -0.4

11.466

14 BRA - Brazil 157.59642.332 (15) 39.199 (17) 37.766 (12) 38.299 (13)

528 BARBOSA Jade D

E
5.400
8.733

14.133  
  

 
  

 
  

DNS

529 COSTA Leticia D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 4.700
6.600

11.300 4.600
6.733 -0.1

11.233 5.000
7.633

12.633

530 FIDELIS Thais D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 5.100
7.633

12.733 5.400
7.433

12.833 5.000
7.133 -0.3

11.833

531 OLIVEIRA Lorrane D

E
 
  

5.400
8.233

13.633  
  

DNS  
  

533 SARAIVA Flavia D

E
5.400
9.166

14.566 5.200
7.633

12.833 5.800
7.900

13.700 5.500
8.333

13.833

15 UKR - Ukraine 156.96141.298 (18) 39.799 (15) 36.865 (16) 38.999 (9)

740 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866 5.700
7.400

13.100 5.600
6.366

11.966 5.100
8.133

13.233

741 FEDOROVA Yana D

E
 
  

4.600
5.800

10.400  
  

 
  

742 OSIPOVA Valeriia D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866  
  

5.200
6.733

11.933 4.700
7.200

11.900

743 RADIVILOVA Angelina D

E
4.800
8.766

13.566 5.700
7.266

12.966 5.300
6.000

11.300 5.300
7.766

13.066

744 VARINSKA Diana D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 6.000
7.733

13.733 5.200
7.766

12.966 5.200
7.600 -0.1

12.700

16 KOR - Republic of Korea 156.66242.332 (15) 39.299 (16) 36.799 (17) 38.232 (14)

651 EOM Dohyun D

E
5.000
7.600 -0.1

12.500 5.400
6.533

11.933 5.000
7.333

12.333 4.900
7.666

12.566

652 HAM Miju D

E
5.000
9.066

14.066  
  

 
  

4.600
7.700 -0.3

12.000

654 LEE Yunseo D

E
4.600
8.733

13.333 6.300
7.833

14.133 5.100
7.333

12.433 5.200
7.400

12.600

655 LEE Eun Ju D

E
 
  

4.800
8.000

12.800 4.500
7.533

12.033  
  

656 YEO Seojeong D

E
5.800
9.133

14.933 5.000
7.366

12.366 5.500
6.333

11.833 5.200
7.866

13.066
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17 SUI - Switzerland 155.76142.099 (17) 38.465 (20) 37.165 (14) 38.032 (16)

723 BARLOGGIO Caterina D

E
 
  

4.900
7.966

12.866 4.200
7.000

11.200 4.400
7.666

12.066

724 KAESLIN Ilaria D

E
4.600
9.000

13.600 4.900
8.066

12.966 4.900
7.566

12.466 4.600
7.966 -0.1

12.466

725 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie D

E
4.000
8.933

12.933 4.700
7.933

12.633 5.000
7.033 -0.1

11.933 4.300
7.333 -0.1

11.533

726 STEINGRUBER Giulia D

E
5.800
9.266

15.066 5.100
7.300

12.400 5.300
7.466

12.766 5.400
8.100

13.500

728 WU Anny D

E
4.600
8.833

13.433  
  

 
  

 
  

18 HUN - Hungary 155.66142.465 (14) 41.299 (10) 34.198 (24) 37.699 (18)

617 BOECZOEGO Dorina D

E
4.600
8.966

13.566 4.900
6.733

11.633 4.800
6.566

11.366 4.800
8.066

12.866

618 KOVACS Zsofia D

E
5.400
9.033

14.433 5.700
8.500

14.200 5.400
6.166

11.566 5.000
7.533 -0.3

12.233

619 MAKRA Noemi D

E
 
  

5.000
8.133

13.133 5.000
6.166

11.166 4.600
7.533

12.133

620 PETER Sara D

E
5.400
9.066

14.466  
  

 
  

 
  

621 SCHERMANN Bianka D

E
4.600
8.766

13.366 5.500
8.466

13.966 4.700
6.566

11.266 5.100
7.500

12.600

19 ARG - Argentina 155.26342.800 (8) 38.866 (19) 35.832 (19) 37.765 (17)

502 DOMINICI Martina D

E
5.400
8.900 -0.1

14.200 5.300
8.000

13.300 5.000
7.366

12.366 5.000
7.866 -0.3

12.566

503 FERNANDEZ Luna D

E
 
  

 
  

4.800
6.433

11.233 4.600
7.833

12.433

504 MAGISTRATI Abigail D

E
5.400
9.000

14.400 5.000
7.866

12.866 5.200
6.800

12.000 4.900
7.866

12.766

505 PISOS Agustina D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 4.800
7.866

12.666 3.900
7.566

11.466 4.500
7.600

12.100

506 TARABINI Ayelen D

E
5.200
9.000

14.200 4.600
8.100

12.700  
  

 
  

20 PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 153.79742.699 (12) 38.399 (21) 35.166 (20) 37.533 (19)

693 AN Chang Ok D

E
5.400
7.800 -0.1

13.100 5.600
7.433

13.033 4.900
6.100

11.000 5.300
7.200 -0.1

12.400

694 KIM Son Hyang D

E
5.400
8.733 -0.1

14.033 5.100
7.166

12.266 5.300
5.233

10.533 5.400
7.100

12.500

695 KIM Won Yong D

E
 
  

 
  

5.500
7.566

13.066  
  

696 KIM Su Jong D

E
5.400
8.800

14.200 5.400
7.533

12.933 4.900
6.200

11.100 5.200
7.433

12.633

697 RI Su Ryon D

E
5.800
8.666

14.466 4.800
7.633

12.433  
  

4.700
6.266 -0.1

10.866
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21 MEX - Mexico 153.42943.033 (6) 39.098 (18) 34.266 (23) 37.032 (21)

666 ESPARZA Frida D

E
 
  

5.900
7.866

13.766  
  

 
  

667 GARCIA Elsa D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000  
  

5.000
5.666

10.666 4.600
7.866

12.466

669 GUTIERREZ Anapaula D

E
5.000
9.133

14.133 5.000
7.666

12.666 4.800
6.133

10.933 4.700
7.566

12.266

670 LAGO Ana D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 4.900
7.433

12.333 4.800
6.633

11.433 4.900
6.900

11.800

671 MORENO Alexa D

E
5.800
9.100

14.900 5.300
7.366

12.666 5.200
6.800 -0.1

11.900 5.000
7.300

12.300

22 ROU - Romania 151.89541.232 (20) 37.099 (22) 37.166 (13) 36.398 (22)

702 CRISAN Ioana D

E
5.000
8.933 -0.1

13.833 5.100
7.566

12.666 5.500
6.233

11.733 4.800
7.266

12.066

703 GHICIUC Carmen D

E
4.600
8.766

13.366 4.300
7.166

11.466 5.000
7.600

12.600 4.400
7.566

11.966

704 GOLGOTA Denisa D

E
5.400
8.733 -0.1

14.033 5.100
7.100

12.200 5.200
6.633

11.833 5.200
5.800

11.000

705 HOLBURA Maria D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 4.800
7.433

12.233 5.200
7.533

12.733 4.900
7.466

12.366

706 PUIU Ana-Maria D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

23 CZE - Czech Republic 147.63939.866 (24) 36.800 (23) 34.841 (21) 36.132 (23)

561 HOLASOVA Aneta D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 5.100
7.700

12.800 5.100
6.700

11.800 4.900
7.733

12.633

562 JESSENOVA Sandra D

E
4.600
8.833 -0.1

13.333  
  

4.700
6.208

10.908 4.200
7.366

11.566

563 JIRIKOVA Lucie D

E
4.200
8.800

13.000 4.200
7.700

11.900 4.600
6.300

10.900 4.500
7.433

11.933

564 KANYAI Anna Maria D

E
 
  

4.000
7.033

11.033  
  

 
  

565 PONIZILOVA Dominika D

E
4.600
8.433 -0.1

12.933 4.800
7.300

12.100 4.600
7.533

12.133 4.200
7.133

11.333

24 EGY - Egypt 147.16340.933 (23) 36.332 (24) 34.299 (22) 35.599 (24)

573 HUSSEIN Farah D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 4.700
7.133

11.833 4.400
7.033

11.433 4.800
6.733 -0.1

11.433

574 IBRAHIM Zeina D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

575 MOHAMED Mandy D

E
4.600
8.866

13.466 4.500
7.866

12.366 4.500
6.966

11.466 4.800
7.733

12.533

576 SALEM Farah D

E
4.600
8.933

13.533 4.900
7.233

12.133 5.000
6.400

11.400 4.500
7.133

11.633

577 TAMAN Nancy Taman D

E
5.400
8.800 -0.3

13.900 4.200
7.233

11.433 4.100
6.066

10.166 4.300
6.300 -0.3

10.300

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

1 BILES Simone 59.432 QUSA746 D

E

15.0666.000

9.366 -0.3

(2) 14.7336.200

8.533

(7) 14.8006.500

8.300

(1) 14.8336.600

8.433 -0.2

(1)

2 LEE Sunisa 57.166 QUSA749 D

E

14.5665.400

9.166

(14) 15.0006.400

8.600

(3) 13.4006.200

7.200

(12) 14.2005.700

8.500

(2)

3 DE JESUS DOS SANT. 56.782 QFRA591 D

E

14.6005.400

9.200

(12) 14.6006.100

8.500

(12) 13.6165.700

7.916

(6) 13.9665.800

8.266 -0.1

(5)

4 MELNIKOVA Angelina 56.599 QRUS712 D

E

14.4335.400

9.033

(25) 14.7006.300

8.400

(8) 13.3665.400

7.966

(13) 14.1005.900

8.200

(4)

5 MC CALLUM Grace 55.906  USA750 D

E

14.5665.400

9.166

(14) 14.6416.100

8.541

(10) 12.9335.500

7.433

(25) 13.7665.600

8.166

(9)

6 LIU Tingting 55.865 QCHN546 D

E

13.5664.600

8.966

(81) 14.7666.000

8.766

(6) 14.3006.200

8.200 -0.1

(3) 13.2335.000

8.233

(18)

7 LI Shijia 55.732 QCHN545 D

E

14.4665.400

9.066

(21) 14.1665.600

8.566

(20) 14.5006.200

8.300

(2) 12.6004.500

8.200 -0.1

(55)

8 DERWAEL Nina 55.441 QBEL520 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 15.1416.500

8.641

(1) 13.2005.400

7.800

(15) 13.6005.000

8.600

(10)

9 BLACK Elsabeth 55.199 QCAN535 D

E

14.2005.400

8.800

(42) 14.2665.900

8.366

(17) 13.5335.600

7.933

(8) 13.2005.100

8.100

(21)

10 SEITZ Elisabeth 54.999 QGER606 D

E

14.6005.400

9.200

(12) 14.8006.200

8.600

(4) 12.8334.900

7.933

(29) 12.7664.900

8.166 -0.3

(40)

11 SARAIVA Flavia 54.932 QBRA533 D

E

14.5665.400

9.166

(14) 12.8335.200

7.633

(69) 13.7005.800

7.900

(5) 13.8335.500

8.333

(7)

12 AKHAIMOVA Liliia 54.932 QRUS711 D

E

14.7335.800

8.933

(9) 13.3665.300

8.066

(49) 12.9005.200

7.700

(26) 13.9336.000

7.933

(6)

13 VILLA Giorgia 54.399 QITA641 D

E

14.6665.400

9.266

(10) 14.3006.200

8.100

(16) 12.5335.300

7.233

(40) 12.9004.800

8.200 -0.1

(36)

14 VOSS Sarah 54.132 QGER607 D

E

14.3665.400

9.066 -0.1

(31) 13.7665.300

8.466

(35) 13.6005.700

7.900

(7) 12.4005.100

7.700 -0.4

(78)

15 KINSELLA Alice 54.132 QGBR599 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(35) 13.9665.800

8.166

(31) 13.4335.500

7.933

(11) 12.4335.000

7.433

(75)

16 TERAMOTO Asuka 54.131 QJPN649 D

E

14.6335.800

8.833

(11) 13.9665.600

8.366

(30) 12.9665.200

7.766

(22) 12.5665.200

7.366

(64)

17 FRIESS Aline 53.999 QFRA592 D

E

15.0005.800

9.200

(4) 13.5665.200

8.366

(43) 12.7004.800

7.900

(33) 12.7335.000

8.033 -0.3

(43)

18 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia 53.799  RUS710 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 14.7006.400

8.300

(9) 13.0335.500

7.533

(21) 12.6664.900

7.766

(50)

19 STEINGRUBER Giulia 53.732 QSUI726 D

E

15.0665.800

9.266

(3) 12.4005.100

7.300

(88) 12.7665.300

7.466

(31) 13.5005.400

8.100

(13)

20 IORIO Elisa 53.532 QITA639 D

E

14.3665.400

8.966

(32) 14.1335.800

8.333

(22) 12.6335.100

7.533

(34) 12.4004.900

7.600 -0.1

(79)

21 TANG Xijing 53.498  CHN548 D

E

14.2665.400

8.866

(39) 14.6336.000

8.633

(11) 11.7335.800

5.933

(83) 12.8665.200

7.666

(38)

22 GODWIN Georgia 53.331 QAUS510 D

E

13.8664.800

9.066

(60) 13.5665.500

8.066

(44) 12.8665.300

7.566

(28) 13.0335.600

7.533 -0.1

(28)

23 HATAKEDA Hitomi 53.232 QJPN645 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(50) 13.7335.600

8.133

(37) 12.9665.300

7.666

(24) 12.5005.100

7.700 -0.3

(67)

24 VISSER Naomi 53.231 QNED674 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(56) 13.4665.400

8.066

(47) 12.4665.100

7.366

(42) 13.3665.600

7.766

(16)
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

25 MOORS Brooklyn 52.932 QCAN536 D

E

13.9005.400

8.600 -0.1

(59) 13.3335.000

8.333

(50) 12.1335.100

7.033

(56) 13.5665.200

8.366

(11)

26 VARINSKA Diana 52.899 QUKR744 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 13.7336.000

7.733

(39) 12.9665.200

7.766

(22) 12.7005.200

7.600 -0.1

(46)

27 RODRIGUEZ Cintia 52.799 QESP585 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 13.8665.600

8.266

(33) 12.6004.700

7.900

(36) 12.8004.600

8.200

(39)

28 LEE Yunseo 52.499 R1KOR654 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(132) 14.1336.300

7.833

(24) 12.4335.100

7.333

(43) 12.6005.200

7.400

(58)

29 DAMATO Asia 52.433  ITA638 D

E

14.5005.400

9.100

(18) 14.0005.800

8.200

(27) 11.8335.100

6.733

(73) 12.1004.700

7.400

(103)

30 KOVACS Zsofia 52.432 R2HUN618 D

E

14.4335.400

9.033

(25) 14.2005.700

8.500

(18) 11.5665.400

6.166

(87) 12.2335.000

7.533 -0.3

(90)

31 DOMINICI Martina 52.432 R3ARG502 D

E

14.2005.400

8.900 -0.1

(41) 13.3005.300

8.000

(51) 12.3665.000

7.366

(45) 12.5665.000

7.866 -0.3

(59)

32 PEREZ Ana 52.199 R4ESP582 D

E

13.6664.600

9.066

(70) 13.8335.500

8.333

(34) 11.5005.100

6.400

(92) 13.2005.600

7.600

(22)

33 YEO Seojeong 52.198  KOR656 D

E

14.9335.800

9.133

(5) 12.3665.000

7.366

(90) 11.8335.500

6.333

(75) 13.0665.200

7.866

(24)

34 THORSDOTTIR Eythora 52.165  NED672 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(28) 11.4664.500

6.966

(130) 13.3335.300

8.033

(14) 12.9664.600

8.366

(31)

35 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 52.165  UKR740 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(61) 13.1005.700

7.400

(59) 11.9665.600

6.366

(65) 13.2335.100

8.133

(20)

36 MAGISTRATI Abigail 52.032  ARG504 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(28) 12.8665.000

7.866

(66) 12.0005.200

6.800

(63) 12.7664.900

7.866

(42)

37 FENTON Georgia-Mae 51.932  GBR597 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 14.3336.000

8.333

(15) 11.5665.000

6.566

(86) 12.5004.700

7.800

(66)

38 DOWNIE Elissa 51.931  GBR596 D

E

14.4665.400

9.066

(21) 12.6665.500

7.166

(81) 12.3665.100

7.266

(46) 12.4335.500

6.933

(76)

39 WOO Victoria 51.800  CAN540 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 13.5005.100

8.400

(46) 12.3004.800

7.500

(50) 12.5004.800

7.700

(68)

40 MORENO Alexa 51.766  MEX671 D

E

14.9005.800

9.100

(6) 12.6665.300

7.366

(80) 11.9005.200

6.800 -0.1

(72) 12.3005.000

7.300

(88)

41 KAESLIN Ilaria 51.498  SUI724 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(78) 12.9664.900

8.066

(61) 12.4664.900

7.566

(41) 12.4664.600

7.966 -0.1

(72)

42 POPA Roxana 51.457  ESP584 D

E

13.7664.600

9.166

(65) 13.9915.600

8.391

(28) 9.9005.000

4.900

(175) 13.8005.400

8.400

(8)

43 BRASSART Maellyse 51.232  BEL518 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(78) 13.1335.100

8.033

(56) 11.7334.800

6.933

(80) 12.7664.600

8.166

(41)

44 SCHERMANN Bianka 51.198  HUN621 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(128) 13.9665.500

8.466

(29) 11.2664.700

6.566

(109) 12.6005.100

7.500

(57)

45 WEVERS Lieke 51.032  NED676 D

E

13.7334.600

9.133

(68) 13.9005.400

8.500

(32) 10.3664.000

6.366

(158) 13.0334.800

8.233

(26)

46 FIDELIS Thais 51.032  BRA530 D

E

13.6334.600

9.033

(74) 12.7335.100

7.633

(73) 12.8335.400

7.433

(30) 11.8335.000

7.133 -0.3

(127)

47 FRANCIS Danusia 50.982  JAM642 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 12.3505.000

7.350

(91) 12.5664.900

7.666

(39) 12.5664.900

7.666

(62)

48 NEDOV Emma 50.899  AUS512 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 12.8004.800

8.000

(70) 13.1005.400

7.700

(18) 11.4664.800

7.066 -0.4

(150)
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Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

49 RADIVILOVA Angelina 50.898  UKR743 D

E

13.5664.800

8.766

(87) 12.9665.700

7.266

(62) 11.3005.300

6.000

(106) 13.0665.300

7.766

(25)

50 KIM Su Jong 50.866  PRK696 D

E

14.2005.400

8.800

(42) 12.9335.400

7.533

(63) 11.1004.900

6.200

(124) 12.6335.200

7.433

(54)

51 HOLASOVA Aneta 50.766  CZE561 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 12.8005.100

7.700

(72) 11.8005.100

6.700

(76) 12.6334.900

7.733

(52)

52 PETZ Emelie 50.698  GER603 D

E

13.7664.600

9.166

(65) 13.2335.900

7.333

(53) 11.5335.400

6.133

(88) 12.1664.900

7.366 -0.1

(98)

53 VIDIAUX Marcia 50.632  CUB557 D

E

14.3665.600

8.766

(33) 11.8004.700

7.100

(118) 11.7335.100

6.633

(81) 12.7335.100

7.633

(45)

54 HOLBURA Maria 50.632  ROU705 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(138) 12.2334.800

7.433

(97) 12.7335.200

7.533

(32) 12.3664.900

7.466

(81)

55 HAEMMERLE Elisa 50.532  AUT514 D

E

13.3334.800

8.633 -0.1

(137) 12.8664.900

7.966

(64) 11.9334.800

7.133

(66) 12.4004.400

8.000

(77)

56 CRISAN Ioana 50.298  ROU702 D

E

13.8335.000

8.933 -0.1

(63) 12.6665.100

7.566

(79) 11.7335.500

6.233

(82) 12.0664.800

7.266

(105)

57 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya 50.066  BLR524 D

E

12.9004.000

8.900

(164) 14.0665.900

8.166

(25) 10.5005.400

5.100

(152) 12.6004.900

7.800 -0.1

(56)

58 GUTIERREZ Anapaula 49.998  MEX669 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(45) 12.6665.000

7.666

(78) 10.9334.800

6.133

(135) 12.2664.700

7.566

(89)

59 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann 49.898  MAS663 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 12.8335.100

7.733

(68) 11.0664.800

6.266

(125) 12.5664.700

7.866

(60)

60 MOHAMED Mandy 49.831  EGY575 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(103) 12.3664.500

7.866

(89) 11.4664.500

6.966

(95) 12.5334.800

7.733

(65)

61 SAVRANBASI Nazli 49.799  TUR737 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 12.6335.100

7.533

(85) 11.7334.700

7.033

(79) 12.0004.600

7.400

(108)

62 PISOS Agustina 49.765  ARG505 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 12.6664.800

7.866

(76) 11.4663.900

7.566

(93) 12.1004.500

7.600

(102)

63 MOKOSOVA Barbora 49.732  SVK730 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 13.1005.200

7.900

(58) 11.3664.500

6.866

(102) 11.7664.300

7.466

(132)

64 MADER Jasmin 49.732  AUT515 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 12.6664.900

7.766

(77) 11.7334.500

7.233

(78) 11.9004.500

7.400

(116)

65 MARTINS Filipa 49.698  POR691 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 12.2335.400

6.833

(98) 11.9665.100

6.866

(64) 11.9665.000

7.266 -0.3

(112)

66 AN Chang Ok 49.533  PRK693 D

E

13.1005.400

7.800 -0.1

(153) 13.0335.600

7.433

(60) 11.0004.900

6.100

(131) 12.4005.300

7.200 -0.1

(80)

67 DEREK Ana 49.466  CRO556 D

E

13.4334.400

9.033

(108) 10.6003.300

7.300

(162) 12.4005.100

7.300

(44) 13.0335.000

8.033

(27)

68 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin 49.466  RSA709 D

E

13.2334.600

8.733 -0.1

(143) 13.1005.100

8.000

(57) 11.3004.800

6.500

(105) 11.8334.300

7.533

(126)

69 BOECZOEGO Dorina 49.431  HUN617 D

E

13.5664.600

8.966

(81) 11.6334.900

6.733

(124) 11.3664.800

6.566

(103) 12.8664.800

8.066

(37)

70 DARIES Naveen 49.399  RSA707 D

E

13.1334.600

8.633 -0.1

(149) 12.3004.800

7.500

(93) 12.1004.700

7.400

(57) 11.8664.800

7.366 -0.3

(120)

71 GHICIUC Carmen 49.398  ROU703 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(128) 11.4664.300

7.166

(129) 12.6005.000

7.600

(37) 11.9664.400

7.566

(110)

72 KIM Son Hyang 49.332  PRK694 D

E

14.0335.400

8.733 -0.1

(52) 12.2665.100

7.166

(94) 10.5335.300

5.233

(149) 12.5005.400

7.100

(70)
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

73 EOM Dohyun 49.332  KOR651 D

E

12.5005.000

7.600 -0.1

(183) 11.9335.400

6.533

(111) 12.3335.000

7.333

(48) 12.5664.900

7.666

(62)

74 LAGO Ana 49.199  MEX670 D

E

13.6334.600

9.033

(74) 12.3334.900

7.433

(92) 11.4334.800

6.633

(100) 11.8004.900

6.900

(130)

75 ADLERTEG Jonna 49.099  SWE731 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 12.7005.600

7.100

(75) 11.0334.000

7.033

(127) 11.9334.100

7.833

(113)

76 UCTAS SANLI Goksu 49.066  TUR738 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(132) 10.8002.800

8.000

(154) 11.9334.900

7.033

(68) 13.0004.900

8.100

(29)

77 GOLGOTA Denisa 49.066  ROU704 D

E

14.0335.400

8.733 -0.1

(52) 12.2005.100

7.100

(102) 11.8335.200

6.633

(74) 11.0005.200

5.800

(184)

78 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie 49.032  SUI725 D

E

12.9334.000

8.933

(160) 12.6334.700

7.933

(82) 11.9335.000

7.033 -0.1

(67) 11.5334.300

7.333 -0.1

(143)

79 JANIK Gabriela 48.832  POL689 D

E

13.6664.800

8.866

(73) 12.6334.900

7.733

(83) 10.2334.600

5.633

(163) 12.3004.400

7.900

(85)

80 SALEM Farah 48.699  EGY576 D

E

13.5334.600

8.933

(88) 12.1334.900

7.233

(104) 11.4005.000

6.400

(101) 11.6334.500

7.133

(140)

81 CASTRO Simona 48.607  CHI542 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 12.1334.500

7.633

(103) 10.8414.600

6.241

(139) 12.2334.900

7.333

(91)

82 RAZ Lihie 48.599  ISR635 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 11.3334.200

7.133

(138) 11.5005.000

6.500

(91) 12.3334.700

7.633

(82)

83 ERICHSEN Julie 48.599  NOR678 D

E

13.4004.600

8.900 -0.1

(117) 11.9664.700

7.266

(109) 11.5004.400

7.100

(89) 11.7334.300

7.533 -0.1

(135)

84 ORREGO Ariana 48.566  PER688 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 11.3334.600

6.733

(140) 11.5004.800

6.700

(90) 12.3004.700

7.600

(87)

85 PONIZILOVA Dominika 48.499  CZE565 D

E

12.9334.600

8.433 -0.1

(163) 12.1004.800

7.300

(106) 12.1334.600

7.533

(55) 11.3334.200

7.133

(163)

86 CARDOSO Beatriz 48.499  POR690 D

E

13.0004.200

8.800

(155) 11.5334.300

7.233

(127) 12.1004.900

7.200

(58) 11.8664.600

7.266

(122)

87 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 48.433  UZB753 D

E

14.8335.800

9.033

(7) 11.2003.600

7.600

(145) 11.1004.500

6.600

(122) 11.3004.200

7.100

(166)

88 TING Hua-Tien 48.398  TPE735 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(176) 12.4334.500

7.933

(86) 11.4665.200

6.366 -0.1

(98) 11.8664.600

7.266

(122)

89 CASTLES Jessica 48.398  SWE732 D

E

11.6664.600

7.366 -0.3

(201) 12.0664.500

7.566

(107) 12.3335.000

7.333

(48) 12.3335.000

7.333

(84)

90 TAN ING Yueh 48.299  MAS664 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 12.6334.900

7.733

(83) 11.2664.900

6.366

(111) 11.0004.300

6.700

(183)

91 YILMAZ Tutya 48.265  TUR739 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(103) 11.9664.500

7.466

(108) 10.5005.300

5.200

(151) 12.3334.700

7.633

(82)

92 HUSSEIN Farah 48.199  EGY573 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 11.8334.700

7.133

(116) 11.4334.400

7.033

(99) 11.4334.800

6.733 -0.1

(156)

93 NEKRASOVA Marina 48.166  AZE517 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(35) 12.2004.600

7.600

(99) 10.3004.700

5.600

(162) 11.3664.700

6.666

(161)

94 TAN Sze En 48.098  SGP716 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(109) 11.7664.200

7.566

(119) 11.6335.000

6.633

(85) 11.2664.200

7.166 -0.1

(167)

95 RYAN Megan 48.066  IRL628 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 11.3003.900

7.400

(142) 11.2665.000

6.266

(113) 12.1004.400

7.700

(101)

96 SLEVIN Emma 47.966  IRL629 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 12.2004.900

7.300

(101) 10.6335.000

5.633

(145) 11.7334.300

7.533 -0.1

(135)
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97 TRAUKOVA Hanna 47.965  BLR525 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(103) 11.7334.400

7.333

(121) 11.0004.800

6.200

(130) 11.7664.300

7.466

(132)

98 KHARENKOVA Maria 47.865  GEO601 D

E

12.8664.000

8.866

(166) 10.7663.000

7.766

(155) 12.0335.000

7.033

(61) 12.2004.600

7.600

(94)

99 AFRATI Argyro 47.865  GRE608 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 11.4334.600

6.833

(132) 11.0664.800

6.266

(125) 11.8664.500

7.466 -0.1

(119)

100 FISHWICK Maia 47.865  NZL682 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(78) 11.3334.800

6.533

(141) 11.1664.900

6.266

(119) 11.7664.400

7.366

(134)

101 SAJN Adela 47.832  SLO719 D

E

12.8004.600

8.800 -0.6

(167) 10.1662.100

8.066

(174) 11.9335.100

6.833

(69) 12.9334.700

8.233

(34)

102 MCGREGOR Courtney 47.799  NZL683 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(56) 10.7004.300

6.400

(159) 11.4664.700

6.766

(97) 11.7004.400

7.400 -0.1

(139)

103 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann 47.798  JAM644 D

E

13.6664.600

9.066

(70) 11.8003.900

7.900

(117) 10.1665.000

5.166

(168) 12.1664.600

7.566

(96)

104 ALVARADO Luciana 47.765  CRC553 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(103) 11.9334.400

7.533

(110) 11.2664.500

6.766

(108) 11.1004.600

6.500

(182)

105 JIRIKOVA Lucie 47.733  CZE563 D

E

13.0004.200

8.800

(155) 11.9004.200

7.700

(112) 10.9004.600

6.300

(137) 11.9334.500

7.433

(114)

106 KYSSELEF Tjasa 47.699  SLO718 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(64) 10.3332.000

8.333

(170) 11.2664.400

6.866

(107) 12.3004.400

7.900

(85)

107 TRACIE Ang 47.399  MAS665 D

E

12.5333.900

8.633

(179) 12.2334.300

7.933

(96) 10.0004.400

5.600

(172) 12.6334.600

8.033

(51)

108 BUNCE Chiara 47.232  SVK729 D

E

13.2664.600

8.766 -0.1

(141) 10.9004.400

6.500

(151) 11.2664.900

6.366

(111) 11.8004.300

7.500

(128)

109 VIHROVA Elina 47.199  LAT659 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(132) 12.1004.400

7.700

(105) 9.6004.800

4.800

(185) 12.1664.600

7.566

(96)

110 SAZONOVA Irina 47.198  ISL632 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(128) 12.2004.600

7.600

(99) 9.6664.900

4.866 -0.1

(182) 11.9664.500

7.466

(111)

111 SANTI Franchesca 47.107  CHI543 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(35) 10.6664.200

6.466

(160) 10.9754.300

6.675

(132) 11.1664.500

6.966 -0.3

(173)

112 TRONRUD Maria 47.099  NOR680 D

E

12.7334.000

8.733

(171) 11.9004.200

7.700

(112) 11.0334.200

6.833

(128) 11.4334.200

7.333 -0.1

(154)

113 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies 47.032  AUT516 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(132) 10.6004.500

6.100

(163) 11.3334.600

6.733

(104) 11.7664.200

7.566

(131)

114 ELPITIYA BADAL. D. 47.016  SRI722 D

E

13.4004.800

8.600

(126) 10.7504.400

6.350

(156) 10.7334.600

6.133

(142) 12.1334.800

7.333

(100)

115 DIAZ Karelys 46.966  PUR698 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(95) 11.4004.200

7.200

(133) 10.0663.900

6.166

(169) 12.0004.600

7.400

(108)

116 SALAS Heika del Sol 46.965  CRC555 D

E

12.7004.000

8.700

(173) 12.2665.200

7.066

(95) 10.8334.600

6.233

(140) 11.1664.200

6.966

(174)

117 KATSALI Elvira 46.832  GRE609 D

E

12.1003.500

8.600

(193) 10.2663.800

6.466

(172) 12.2665.000

7.266

(52) 12.2004.500

7.700

(92)

118 XOULOGI Ioanna 46.798  GRE610 D

E

12.5004.000

8.500

(181) 11.0663.400

7.666

(148) 10.5665.000

5.566

(147) 12.6664.600

8.066

(49)

119 LEINONEN Maija 46.798  FIN586 D

E

12.5664.200

8.366

(177) 11.8664.200

7.666

(115) 11.1004.700

6.400

(123) 11.2664.300

6.966

(168)

120 NIEMINEN Nitta 46.699  FIN587 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(154) 11.7004.600

7.100

(123) 11.6334.800

6.833

(84) 10.3004.400

6.500 -0.6

(194)
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121 COLLANTES DE RIGL. 46.598  PER686 D

E

13.5664.600

8.966

(81) 11.1664.100

7.066

(147) 9.3004.100

5.200

(190) 12.5664.800

7.766

(61)

122 PALACIOS Ana Irene 46.598  GUA613 D

E

14.0335.400

8.633

(54) 11.3334.400

6.933

(139) 10.0665.000

5.166 -0.1

(170) 11.1664.800

6.566 -0.2

(175)

123 LAI Chin 46.565  TPE734 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(148) 9.7004.100

5.600

(186) 12.2335.200

7.033

(53) 11.4664.700

6.766

(152)

124 MOLLOY Kate 46.332  IRL627 D

E

12.5334.000

8.833 -0.3

(178) 10.8333.100

7.733

(152) 11.1334.800

6.333

(121) 11.8334.100

7.733

(125)

125 SOEDERSTROEM Julie 46.199  NOR679 D

E

13.1334.800

8.433 -0.1

(151) 10.7334.200

6.533

(157) 10.4334.400

6.033

(154) 11.9004.500

7.400

(116)

126 DIAZ Fabiola 46.066  PER687 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(144) 10.0333.800

6.233

(178) 12.3005.100

7.200

(51) 10.5003.700

6.800

(193)

127 NAYAK Pranati 45.832  IND625 D

E

14.2005.800

8.500 -0.1

(44) 10.5664.200

6.366

(164) 9.9334.500

5.433

(174) 11.1334.300

6.833

(179)

128 TAMAN Nancy Taman 45.799  EGY577 D

E

13.9005.400

8.800 -0.3

(58) 11.4334.200

7.233

(131) 10.1664.100

6.066

(167) 10.3004.300

6.300 -0.3

(195)

129 FANG Ko-Ching 45.765  TPE733 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 11.7664.300

7.466

(120) 8.6664.700

3.966

(199) 11.9334.700

7.233

(115)

130 MEJIAS Paula 45.632  PUR700 D

E

11.4334.400

7.333 -0.3

(203) 10.5664.300

6.266

(165) 10.9334.600

6.333

(134) 12.7005.100

7.600

(47)

131 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam 45.465  VIE759 D

E

12.9334.200

8.733

(162) 10.1334.400

5.733

(176) 10.5335.300

5.333 -0.1

(148) 11.8664.800

7.366 -0.3

(120)

132 DAS Pranati 45.248  IND624 D

E

13.0004.200

8.800

(155) 9.9163.200

6.716

(182) 10.8663.900

6.966

(138) 11.4664.400

7.066

(151)

133 RANKOE Mammule 45.233  RSA708 D

E

11.3003.700

7.600

(205) 11.6004.500

7.100

(125) 11.0334.700

6.333

(129) 11.3004.100

7.200

(165)

134 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle 45.232  LTU660 D

E

12.6664.400

8.566 -0.3

(175) 10.9664.500

6.466

(150) 9.4005.100

4.300

(188) 12.2004.500

7.700

(92)

135 DE SOUSA Katriel 45.232  VEN755 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(159) 10.6664.300

6.366

(161) 9.7663.900

5.866

(177) 11.8004.500

7.300

(129)

136 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 45.198  LTU661 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(103) 10.8333.700

7.133

(153) 9.9333.800

6.133

(173) 10.9664.300

6.766 -0.1

(185)

137 MORDENTI Celeste 45.033  LUX662 D

E

13.1004.200

8.900

(152) 10.5003.500

7.000

(167) 10.0334.500

5.533

(171) 11.4004.200

7.200

(158)

138 MONTOYA Camila 45.032  CRC554 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(118) 10.7334.400

6.333

(158) 9.6334.500

5.133

(183) 11.2664.400

6.866

(169)

139 DUBOVA Anastasija 44.998  LAT657 D

E

12.2333.700

8.533

(189) 10.1333.700

6.433

(175) 11.4664.500

6.966

(95) 11.1663.500

7.666

(172)

140 MESA Angelica 44.898  COL550 D

E

12.1663.500

8.666

(192) 11.7334.400

7.333

(121) 9.6663.200

6.466

(181) 11.3333.900

7.433

(162)

141 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda 44.832  INA623 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(142) 11.3333.300

8.033

(137) 8.7334.900

3.833

(198) 11.5004.500

7.000

(148)

142 PHILASSIDES Gloria 44.799  CYP558 D

E

12.3333.700

8.633

(187) 10.0332.600

7.433

(177) 10.7004.700

6.000

(143) 11.7334.200

7.533

(137)

143 RODRIGUEZ Nataly 44.798  COL551 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(144) 11.3664.300

7.066

(136) 9.0664.700

4.366

(195) 11.1334.400

7.033 -0.3

(178)

144 BELAK Teja 44.765  SLO717 D

E

14.3335.400

8.933

(34) 7.8334.300

3.533

(200) 11.4664.400

7.066

(94) 11.1334.500

6.633

(180)
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145 RICHMON Kiara 44.632  JAM643 D

E

12.8004.000

8.800

(168) 11.4664.000

7.466

(128) 9.2334.200

5.033

(192) 11.1334.000

7.133

(177)

146 GRANDE Alexa 44.532  ESA578 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(138) 9.0333.300

5.733

(192) 10.8334.600

6.233

(140) 11.3664.600

6.866 -0.1

(160)

147 DO van Anh 44.133  VIE757 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(138) 9.6004.100

5.500

(187) 9.5334.800

4.733

(187) 11.7004.100

7.600

(138)

148 KHALILOVA Ominakhon 43.965  UZB754 D

E

12.3333.700

8.633

(187) 8.6333.500

5.133

(196) 10.9665.000

5.966

(133) 12.0334.500

7.533

(106)

149 COLE Kaylee 43.899  BOL526 D

E

13.3664.600

8.866 -0.1

(127) 10.5002.700

7.800

(166) 8.5334.200

4.433 -0.1

(201) 11.5004.200

7.300

(147)

150 DEL VALLE Kimberly 43.866  GUA612 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(146) 10.2004.100

6.100

(173) 8.9334.300

4.633

(197) 11.5334.600

7.233 -0.3

(144)

151 ULMASOVA Indira 43.832  UZB752 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(146) 8.6663.400

5.266

(194) 10.4334.600

5.833

(156) 11.5334.500

7.033

(145)

152 AGBA Annabel 43.824  NGR760 D

E

13.1334.600

8.533

(150) 9.8003.900

5.900

(183) 10.3164.100

6.216

(161) 10.5753.900

6.775 -0.1

(191)

153 LAVY Meitar 43.566  ISR634 D

E

13.0004.400

8.600

(158) 9.7003.600

6.100

(185) 9.3664.500

4.866

(189) 11.5004.400

7.400 -0.3

(146)

154 MADSEN Laney 43.532  BUL534 D

E

13.4004.800

8.700 -0.1

(125) 7.5662.400

5.166

(201) 11.2334.600

6.633

(115) 11.3334.800

6.533

(164)

155 OJALA Rosanna 43.499  FIN588 D

E

11.3334.200

7.733 -0.6

(204) 10.3334.200

6.133

(171) 10.4004.000

6.400

(157) 11.4333.800

7.633

(153)

156 GILBERG Victoria 43.133  DEN566 D

E

12.7004.000

8.700

(173) 9.1002.100

7.000

(191) 10.2004.500

5.700

(165) 11.1334.300

7.133 -0.3

(176)

157 RAJCIC Aleksandra 43.132  SRB720 D

E

11.8333.700

8.133

(200) 11.9004.400

7.500

(114) 9.7333.600

6.133

(178) 9.6664.000

5.966 -0.3

(199)

158 RUTTY Raegan 43.066  CAY541 D

E

12.1003.700

8.400

(194) 10.0002.800

7.200

(180) 10.1664.000

6.166

(166) 10.8003.900

7.300 -0.4

(188)

159 RUANO Paola 43.033  ESA579 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(165) 9.3334.100

5.233

(189) 9.7004.700

5.000

(180) 11.1003.900

7.200

(181)

160 NAIR Sofia 42.965  ALG501 D

E

12.9334.000

8.933

(160) 8.1332.400

5.733

(198) 10.4333.800

6.633

(153) 11.4664.100

7.366

(149)

161 ASSADOURIAN Anahit 42.965  ARM507 D

E

11.9663.500

8.466

(197) 9.7661.700

8.066

(184) 9.8333.900

5.933

(176) 11.4003.900

7.500

(157)

162 VILLEGAS Maria 42.907  COL552 D

E

11.6004.600

7.300 -0.3

(202) 11.3664.200

7.166

(135) 9.0084.300

4.708

(196) 10.9334.400

6.533

(186)

163 BONIFASI Marcela 42.699  GUA611 D

E

12.0333.500

8.533

(195) 9.9664.100

5.866

(181) 9.3005.200

4.200 -0.1

(191) 11.4004.600

6.900 -0.1

(159)

164 WINTHER Emilie 42.566  DEN568 D

E

12.2003.500

8.700

(191) 10.5003.800

6.700

(168) 9.1663.800

5.366

(193) 10.7004.100

6.600

(189)

165 KAJOE Victoria 42.199  DEN567 D

E

12.2333.700

8.533

(189) 9.4003.300

6.100

(188) 10.3664.300

6.166 -0.1

(159) 10.2004.300

6.200 -0.3

(197)

166 RIBALCENKO Marija 42.133  LAT658 D

E

11.9004.200

7.700

(199) 10.0334.400

5.633

(179) 9.6004.700

5.000 -0.1

(184) 10.6004.200

6.400

(190)

167 CEDRES Pierina 41.399  URU745 D

E

12.4003.700

8.700

(185) 9.1664.200

4.966

(190) 8.6004.300

4.300

(200) 11.2334.000

7.233

(170)

168 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina 40.740  SRB721 D

E

12.4663.700

8.766

(184) 6.6411.200

5.741 -0.3

(203) 10.4334.700

5.833 -0.1

(155) 11.2004.400

7.100 -0.3

(171)
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

169 LEON Milca 40.465  VEN756 D

E

12.8004.000

8.800

(168) 8.6664.500

4.166

(195) 9.5664.700

4.866

(186) 9.4333.400

6.033

(202)

170 RODRIGUEZ Laura 39.532  PAN685 D

E

12.0003.500

8.500

(196) 8.4662.700

5.766

(197) 9.0662.700

6.366

(194) 10.0002.900

7.100

(198)

171 SORIA GALVARRO Dianne 37.249  BOL527 D

E

11.9003.500

8.400

(198) 7.4832.300

5.183

(202) 7.6664.300

3.466 -0.1

(204) 10.2003.900

6.400 -0.1

(196)

172 GODOY Cloe 36.666  PAN684 D

E

11.1003.500

7.600

(206) 4.5001.500

7.000 -4.0

(205) 10.5004.400

6.200 -0.1

(150) 10.5663.300

7.266

(192)

173 BETANCES Camil 36.599  DOM569 D

E

12.3663.900

8.466

(186) 6.6333.100

3.533

(204) 8.1004.500

3.600

(203) 9.5004.200

5.300

(201)

174 LEON Bianca 33.299  PUR699 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(207) 11.3663.500

7.866

(134) 10.3334.700

5.733 -0.1

(160) 11.6004.000

7.600

(141)

 BUDDA REDDY Aruna DNF  IND626 D

E

DNS 

  

8.9253.700

5.225

(193) 10.2004.400

5.800

(164) DNS 

  

 GILADI Gaya DNF  ISR633 D

E

13.3335.000

8.633 -0.3

(136) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

11.4334.400

7.233 -0.2

(155)

 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn DNF  VIE758 D

E

12.5004.000

8.500

(181) 8.0333.700

4.333

(199) 9.7334.700

5.133 -0.1

(179) DNS 

  

 PENA ABREU Yamilet DNF  DOM571 D

E

14.4336.400

8.033

(27) 11.5664.500

7.066

(126) 1.1911.200

6.491 -6.5

(207) DNS 

  

 PITREZ Mariana DNF  POR692 D

E

12.7664.600

8.466 -0.3

(170) 11.2334.200

7.033

(144) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 SAKR Chahed DNF  TUN736 D

E

12.5004.000

8.600 -0.1

(180) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

9.5663.600

5.966

(200)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final

Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 751 CAREY Jade USA 15.20015.3006.0001 9.300 Q

 15.1005.8002 9.300  

2 746 BILES Simone USA 15.19915.066-0.36.0001 9.366 Q

 15.3335.8002 9.533  

3 671 MORENO Alexa MEX 14.81614.9005.8001 9.100 Q

 14.7335.6002 9.133  

4 596 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.78314.4665.4001 9.066 Q

 15.100-0.16.0002 9.200  

5 656 YEO Seojeong KOR 14.76614.9335.8001 9.133 Q

 14.6005.4002 9.200  

6 537 OLSEN Shallon CAN 14.68314.8336.0001 8.833 Q

 14.5335.4002 9.133  

7 711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS 14.63314.7335.8001 8.933 Q

 14.5335.6002 8.933  

8 547 QI Qi CHN 14.59914.5335.4001 9.133 Q

 14.666-0.15.8002 8.966  

9 726 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.48315.0665.8001 9.266 R1

 13.900-0.35.4002 8.800  

10 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.25014.2005.4001 8.800 R2

 14.3005.2002 9.100  

11 696 KIM Su Jong PRK 14.10014.2005.4001 8.800 R3

 14.0006.0002 8.000  

12 753 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.08314.8335.8001 9.033

 13.3335.6002 7.733  

13 557 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 14.04914.3665.6001 8.766

 13.733-0.35.8002 8.233  

14 620 PETER Sara HUN 14.01614.4665.4001 9.066

 13.5665.8002 7.766  

15 717 BELAK Teja SLO 13.99914.3335.4001 8.933

 13.666-0.35.0002 8.966  

16 704 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU 13.81614.033-0.15.4001 8.733

 13.6004.8002 8.800  

17 683 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 13.73313.9335.0001 8.933

 13.5334.8002 8.733  

18 718 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.71613.8005.0001 8.800

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

19 661 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 13.54913.4664.6001 8.866

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

20 571 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 13.49914.4336.4001 8.033

 12.566-0.35.4002 7.466  
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 543 SANTI Franchesca CHI 13.45014.3005.4001 8.900

 12.600-0.35.2002 7.700  

22 689 JANIK Gabriela POL 13.44913.6664.8001 8.866

 13.2335.0002 8.233  

23 682 FISHWICK Maia NZL 13.31613.6004.6001 9.000

 13.0334.2002 8.833  

24 757 DO van Anh VIE 13.30013.3004.6001 8.700

 13.3004.6002 8.700  

25 517 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 13.25014.3005.4001 8.900

 12.200-0.34.8002 7.700  

26 659 VIHROVA Elina LAT 13.09913.3334.6001 8.733

 12.8664.2002 8.666  

27 625 NAYAK Pranati IND 12.95014.200-0.15.8001 8.500

 11.700-2.05.0002 8.700  

28 614 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 12.78312.733-0.34.6001 8.433

 12.833-0.14.2002 8.733  

29 736 SAKR Chahed TUN 12.66612.500-0.14.0001 8.600

 12.8334.2002 8.633  

 633 GILADI Gaya ISR DNF13.333-0.35.0001 8.633  

 DNS  2   

 700 MEJIAS Paula PUR DNF11.433-0.34.4001 7.333  

 DNS  2   

 692 PITREZ Mariana POR DNF12.766-0.34.6001 8.466  

 DNS  2   

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 520 DERWAEL Nina BEL 15.141 Q6.500 8.641

2 715 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 15.016 Q6.300 8.716

3 749 LEE Sunisa USA 15.000 Q6.400 8.600

4 606 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 14.800 Q6.200 8.600

5 595 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.800 Q6.300 8.500

6 546 LIU Tingting CHN 14.766 Q6.000 8.766

7 746 BILES Simone USA 14.733 Q6.200 8.533

8 712 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.700 Q6.300 8.400

9 710 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 14.7006.400 8.300

10 750 MC CALLUM Grace USA 14.6416.100 8.541

11 548 TANG Xijing CHN 14.633 R16.000 8.633

12 591 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.600 R26.100 8.500

13 593 PONTLEVOY Claire FRA 14.400 R36.200 8.200

14 544 CHEN Yile CHN 14.3665.900 8.466

15 597 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 14.3336.000 8.333

16 641 VILLA Giorgia ITA 14.3006.200 8.100

17 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.2665.900 8.366

18 618 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.2005.700 8.500

19 602 BUI Kim GER 14.2005.900 8.300

20 545 LI Shijia CHN 14.1665.600 8.566

21 590 CHARPY Lorette FRA 14.1665.700 8.466

22 637 DAMATO Alice ITA 14.1335.800 8.333

22 639 IORIO Elisa ITA 14.1335.800 8.333

24 654 LEE Yunseo KOR 14.1336.300 7.833

25 524 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR 14.0665.900 8.166

26 748 EAKER Kara USA 14.0005.500 8.500

27 638 DAMATO Asia ITA 14.0005.800 8.200

28 584 POPA Roxana ESP 13.9915.600 8.391

29 621 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 13.9665.500 8.466

30 649 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 13.9665.600 8.366

31 599 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.9665.800 8.166

32 676 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.9005.400 8.500

33 585 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 13.8665.600 8.266

34 582 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.8335.500 8.333

35 607 VOSS Sarah GER 13.7665.300 8.466

36 666 ESPARZA Frida MEX 13.7665.900 7.866

37 645 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN 13.7335.600 8.133

38 521 DERIKS Senna BEL 13.7335.700 8.033

39 744 VARINSKA Diana UKR 13.7336.000 7.733

40 677 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.6335.100 8.533

41 531 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 13.6335.400 8.233
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 508 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 13.6335.800 7.833

43 592 FRIESS Aline FRA 13.5665.200 8.366

44 510 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.5665.500 8.066

45 646 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.5335.500 8.033

46 540 WOO Victoria CAN 13.5005.100 8.400

47 674 VISSER Naomi NED 13.4665.400 8.066

48 539 PADURARIU Anne-Marie CAN 13.4335.200 8.233

49 711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS 13.3665.300 8.066

50 536 MOORS Brooklyn CAN 13.3335.000 8.333

51 502 DOMINICI Martina ARG 13.3005.300 8.000

52 648 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 13.2665.300 7.966

53 603 PETZ Emelie GER 13.2335.900 7.333

54 519 DAVELOOSE Margaux BEL 13.1665.200 7.966

55 619 MAKRA Noemi HUN 13.1335.000 8.133

56 518 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 13.1335.100 8.033

57 709 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 13.1005.100 8.000

58 730 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.1005.200 7.900

59 740 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.1005.700 7.400

60 693 AN Chang Ok PRK 13.0335.600 7.433

61 724 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.9664.900 8.066

62 743 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 12.9665.700 7.266

63 696 KIM Su Jong PRK 12.9335.400 7.533

64 514 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.8664.900 7.966

64 723 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 12.8664.900 7.966

66 504 MAGISTRATI Abigail ARG 12.8665.000 7.866

67 583 PETISCO Alba ESP 12.8334.700 8.133

68 663 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.8335.100 7.733

69 533 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 12.8335.200 7.633

70 512 NEDOV Emma AUS 12.8004.800 8.000

70 655 LEE Eun Ju KOR 12.8004.800 8.000

72 561 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 12.8005.100 7.700

73 530 FIDELIS Thais BRA 12.7335.100 7.633

74 506 TARABINI Ayelen ARG 12.7004.600 8.100

75 731 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 12.7005.600 7.100

76 505 PISOS Agustina ARG 12.6664.800 7.866

77 515 MADER Jasmin AUT 12.6664.900 7.766

78 669 GUTIERREZ Anapaula MEX 12.6665.000 7.666

79 702 CRISAN Ioana ROU 12.6665.100 7.566

80 671 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.6665.300 7.366

81 596 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.6665.500 7.166

82 725 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 12.6334.700 7.933
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 664 TAN ING Yueh MAS 12.6334.900 7.733

83 689 JANIK Gabriela POL 12.6334.900 7.733

85 737 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 12.6335.100 7.533

86 735 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.4334.500 7.933

87 697 RI Su Ryon PRK 12.4334.800 7.633

88 726 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 12.4005.100 7.300

89 575 MOHAMED Mandy EGY 12.3664.500 7.866

90 656 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.3665.000 7.366

91 642 FRANCIS Danusia JAM 12.3505.000 7.350

92 670 LAGO Ana MEX 12.3334.900 7.433

93 707 DARIES Naveen RSA 12.3004.800 7.500

94 694 KIM Son Hyang PRK 12.2665.100 7.166

95 555 SALAS Heika del Sol CRC 12.2665.200 7.066

96 665 TRACIE Ang MAS 12.2334.300 7.933

97 705 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.2334.800 7.433

98 691 MARTINS Filipa POR 12.2335.400 6.833

99 517 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.2004.600 7.600

99 632 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 12.2004.600 7.600

101 629 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.2004.900 7.300

102 704 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU 12.2005.100 7.100

103 542 CASTRO Simona CHI 12.1334.500 7.633

104 576 SALEM Farah EGY 12.1334.900 7.233

105 659 VIHROVA Elina LAT 12.1004.400 7.700

106 565 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12.1004.800 7.300

107 732 CASTLES Jessica SWE 12.0664.500 7.566

108 739 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 11.9664.500 7.466

109 678 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.9664.700 7.266

110 553 ALVARADO Luciana CRC 11.9334.400 7.533

111 651 EOM Dohyun KOR 11.9335.400 6.533

112 563 JIRIKOVA Lucie CZE 11.9004.200 7.700

112 680 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.9004.200 7.700

114 720 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 11.9004.400 7.500

115 586 LEINONEN Maija FIN 11.8664.200 7.666

116 573 HUSSEIN Farah EGY 11.8334.700 7.133

117 644 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 11.8003.900 7.900

118 557 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 11.8004.700 7.100

119 716 TAN Sze En SGP 11.7664.200 7.566

120 733 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 11.7664.300 7.466

121 525 TRAUKOVA Hanna BLR 11.7334.400 7.333

121 550 MESA Angelica COL 11.7334.400 7.333

123 587 NIEMINEN Nitta FIN 11.7004.600 7.100
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

124 617 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN 11.6334.900 6.733

125 708 RANKOE Mammule RSA 11.6004.500 7.100

126 571 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 11.5664.500 7.066

127 690 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 11.5334.300 7.233

128 643 RICHMON Kiara JAM 11.4664.000 7.466

129 703 GHICIUC Carmen ROU 11.4664.300 7.166

130 672 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 11.4664.500 6.966

131 577 TAMAN Nancy Taman EGY 11.4334.200 7.233

132 608 AFRATI Argyro GRE 11.4334.600 6.833

133 698 DIAZ Karelys PUR 11.4004.200 7.200

134 699 LEON Bianca PUR 11.3663.500 7.866

135 552 VILLEGAS Maria COL 11.3664.200 7.166

136 551 RODRIGUEZ Nataly COL 11.3664.300 7.066

137 623 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 11.3333.300 8.033

138 635 RAZ Lihie ISR 11.3334.200 7.133

139 613 PALACIOS Ana Irene GUA 11.3334.400 6.933

140 688 ORREGO Ariana PER 11.3334.600 6.733

141 682 FISHWICK Maia NZL 11.3334.800 6.533

142 628 RYAN Megan IRL 11.3003.900 7.400

143 529 COSTA Leticia BRA 11.3004.700 6.600

144 692 PITREZ Mariana POR 11.2334.200 7.033

145 753 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 11.2003.600 7.600

146 511 MCDONALD Kate AUS 11.2004.400 6.800

147 686 COLLANTES DE RIGLOS Sandra PER 11.1664.100 7.066

148 610 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 11.0663.400 7.666

149 564 KANYAI Anna Maria CZE 11.0334.000 7.033

150 660 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 10.9664.500 6.466

151 729 BUNCE Chiara SVK 10.9004.400 6.500

152 627 MOLLOY Kate IRL 10.8333.100 7.733

153 661 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.8333.700 7.133

154 738 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 10.8002.800 8.000

155 601 KHARENKOVA Maria GEO 10.7663.000 7.766

156 722 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 10.7504.400 6.350

157 679 SOEDERSTROEM Julie NOR 10.7334.200 6.533

158 554 MONTOYA Camila CRC 10.7334.400 6.333

159 683 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 10.7004.300 6.400

160 543 SANTI Franchesca CHI 10.6664.200 6.466

161 755 DE SOUSA Katriel VEN 10.6664.300 6.366

162 556 DEREK Ana CRO 10.6003.300 7.300

163 516 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT 10.6004.500 6.100

164 625 NAYAK Pranati IND 10.5664.200 6.366

GARW1APUB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 5 OCT 2019 21:17 Page 4/6

Official Results Provider



FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

165 700 MEJIAS Paula PUR 10.5664.300 6.266

166 526 COLE Kaylee BOL 10.5002.700 7.800

167 662 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 10.5003.500 7.000

168 568 WINTHER Emilie DEN 10.5003.800 6.700

169 741 FEDOROVA Yana UKR 10.4004.600 5.800

170 718 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 10.3332.000 8.333

171 588 OJALA Rosanna FIN 10.3334.200 6.133

172 609 KATSALI Elvira GRE 10.2663.800 6.466

173 612 DEL VALLE Kimberly GUA 10.2004.100 6.100

174 719 SAJN Adela SLO 10.1662.100 8.066

175 657 DUBOVA Anastasija LAT 10.1333.700 6.433

176 759 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 10.1334.400 5.733

177 558 PHILASSIDES Gloria CYP 10.0332.600 7.433

178 687 DIAZ Fabiola PER 10.0333.800 6.233

179 658 RIBALCENKO Marija LAT 10.0334.400 5.633

180 541 RUTTY Raegan CAY 10.0002.800 7.200

181 611 BONIFASI Marcela GUA 9.9664.100 5.866

182 624 DAS Pranati IND 9.9163.200 6.716

183 760 AGBA Annabel NGR 9.8003.900 5.900

184 507 ASSADOURIAN Anahit ARM 9.7661.700 8.066

185 634 LAVY Meitar ISR 9.7003.600 6.100

186 734 LAI Chin TPE 9.7004.100 5.600

187 757 DO van Anh VIE 9.6004.100 5.500

188 567 KAJOE Victoria DEN 9.4003.300 6.100

189 579 RUANO Paola ESA 9.3334.100 5.233

190 745 CEDRES Pierina URU 9.1664.200 4.966

191 566 GILBERG Victoria DEN 9.1002.100 7.000

192 578 GRANDE Alexa ESA 9.0333.300 5.733

193 626 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 8.9253.700 5.225

194 752 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 8.6663.400 5.266

195 756 LEON Milca VEN 8.6664.500 4.166

196 754 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 8.6333.500 5.133

197 685 RODRIGUEZ Laura PAN 8.4662.700 5.766

198 501 NAIR Sofia ALG 8.1332.400 5.733

199 758 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 8.0333.700 4.333

200 717 BELAK Teja SLO 7.8334.300 3.533

201 534 MADSEN Laney BUL 7.5662.400 5.166

202 527 SORIA GALVARRO Dianne BOL 7.4832.300 5.183

203 721 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina SRB 6.6411.200 5.741 -0.3

204 569 BETANCES Camil DOM 6.6333.100 3.533

205 684 GODOY Cloe PAN 4.5001.500 7.000 -4.0
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

 633 GILADI Gaya ISR DNS     

 736 SAKR Chahed TUN DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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FRI 4 OCT 2019

49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 746 BILES Simone USA 14.800 Q6.500 8.300

2 545 LI Shijia CHN 14.500 Q6.200 8.300

3 546 LIU Tingting CHN 14.300 Q6.200 8.200 -0.1

4 544 CHEN Yile CHN 14.2666.400 7.866

5 533 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.700 Q5.800 7.900

6 591 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.616 Q5.700 7.916

7 607 VOSS Sarah GER 13.600 Q5.700 7.900

8 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.533 Q5.600 7.933

9 539 PADURARIU Anne-Marie CAN 13.500 Q5.900 7.600

10 748 EAKER Kara USA 13.466 R15.400 8.066

11 599 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.433 R25.500 7.933

12 749 LEE Sunisa USA 13.4006.200 7.200

13 712 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.366 R35.400 7.966

14 672 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 13.3335.300 8.033

15 520 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.2005.400 7.800

16 677 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.2005.500 7.700

17 589 BOYER Marine FRA 13.1665.700 7.466

18 512 NEDOV Emma AUS 13.1005.400 7.700

18 595 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 13.1005.400 7.700

20 695 KIM Won Yong PRK 13.0665.500 7.566

21 710 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 13.0335.500 7.533

22 649 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 12.9665.200 7.766

22 744 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.9665.200 7.766

24 645 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN 12.9665.300 7.666

25 750 MC CALLUM Grace USA 12.9335.500 7.433

26 519 DAVELOOSE Margaux BEL 12.9005.200 7.700

26 711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS 12.9005.200 7.700

28 510 GODWIN Georgia AUS 12.8665.300 7.566

29 606 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 12.8334.900 7.933

30 530 FIDELIS Thais BRA 12.8335.400 7.433

31 726 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 12.7665.300 7.466

32 705 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.7335.200 7.533

33 592 FRIESS Aline FRA 12.7004.800 7.900

34 639 IORIO Elisa ITA 12.6335.100 7.533

35 647 MATSUMURA Akari JPN 12.6335.400 7.233

36 585 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.6004.700 7.900

37 703 GHICIUC Carmen ROU 12.6005.000 7.600

38 590 CHARPY Lorette FRA 12.6005.200 7.400

39 642 FRANCIS Danusia JAM 12.5664.900 7.666

40 641 VILLA Giorgia ITA 12.5335.300 7.233

41 724 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.4664.900 7.566
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Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019

Women's Balance Beam Qualification
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42 674 VISSER Naomi NED 12.4665.100 7.366

43 654 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.4335.100 7.333

44 556 DEREK Ana CRO 12.4005.100 7.300

45 502 DOMINICI Martina ARG 12.3665.000 7.366

46 583 PETISCO Alba ESP 12.3665.100 7.266

46 596 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.3665.100 7.266

48 651 EOM Dohyun KOR 12.3335.000 7.333

48 732 CASTLES Jessica SWE 12.3335.000 7.333

50 540 WOO Victoria CAN 12.3004.800 7.500

51 687 DIAZ Fabiola PER 12.3005.100 7.200

52 609 KATSALI Elvira GRE 12.2665.000 7.266

53 734 LAI Chin TPE 12.2335.200 7.033

54 511 MCDONALD Kate AUS 12.1664.800 7.366

55 565 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12.1334.600 7.533

56 536 MOORS Brooklyn CAN 12.1335.100 7.033

57 707 DARIES Naveen RSA 12.1004.700 7.400

58 521 DERIKS Senna BEL 12.1004.900 7.200

58 690 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 12.1004.900 7.200

60 655 LEE Eun Ju KOR 12.0334.500 7.533

61 601 KHARENKOVA Maria GEO 12.0335.000 7.033

62 713 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS 12.0005.000 7.000

63 504 MAGISTRATI Abigail ARG 12.0005.200 6.800

64 691 MARTINS Filipa POR 11.9665.100 6.866

65 740 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 11.9665.600 6.366

66 514 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 11.9334.800 7.133

67 725 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 11.9335.000 7.033 -0.1

68 738 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 11.9334.900 7.033

69 719 SAJN Adela SLO 11.9335.100 6.833

70 742 OSIPOVA Valeriia UKR 11.9335.200 6.733

71 646 KAJITA Nagi JPN 11.9004.900 7.000

72 671 MORENO Alexa MEX 11.9005.200 6.800 -0.1

73 638 DAMATO Asia ITA 11.8335.100 6.733

74 704 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU 11.8335.200 6.633

75 656 YEO Seojeong KOR 11.8335.500 6.333

76 561 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 11.8005.100 6.700

77 604 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 11.8005.300 6.500

78 515 MADER Jasmin AUT 11.7334.500 7.233

79 737 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 11.7334.700 7.033

80 518 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 11.7334.800 6.933

81 557 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 11.7335.100 6.633

82 702 CRISAN Ioana ROU 11.7335.500 6.233
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83 548 TANG Xijing CHN 11.7335.800 5.933

84 587 NIEMINEN Nitta FIN 11.6334.800 6.833

85 716 TAN Sze En SGP 11.6335.000 6.633

86 597 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 11.5665.000 6.566

87 618 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 11.5665.400 6.166

88 603 PETZ Emelie GER 11.5335.400 6.133

89 678 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.5004.400 7.100

90 688 ORREGO Ariana PER 11.5004.800 6.700

91 635 RAZ Lihie ISR 11.5005.000 6.500

92 582 PEREZ Ana ESP 11.5005.100 6.400

93 505 PISOS Agustina ARG 11.4663.900 7.566

94 717 BELAK Teja SLO 11.4664.400 7.066

95 575 MOHAMED Mandy EGY 11.4664.500 6.966

95 657 DUBOVA Anastasija LAT 11.4664.500 6.966

97 683 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 11.4664.700 6.766

98 735 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.4665.200 6.366 -0.1

99 573 HUSSEIN Farah EGY 11.4334.400 7.033

100 670 LAGO Ana MEX 11.4334.800 6.633

101 576 SALEM Farah EGY 11.4005.000 6.400

102 730 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.3664.500 6.866

103 617 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN 11.3664.800 6.566

104 516 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT 11.3334.600 6.733

105 709 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 11.3004.800 6.500

106 743 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 11.3005.300 6.000

107 718 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 11.2664.400 6.866

108 553 ALVARADO Luciana CRC 11.2664.500 6.766

109 621 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 11.2664.700 6.566

109 636 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 11.2664.700 6.566

111 664 TAN ING Yueh MAS 11.2664.900 6.366

111 729 BUNCE Chiara SVK 11.2664.900 6.366

113 628 RYAN Megan IRL 11.2665.000 6.266

114 529 COSTA Leticia BRA 11.2334.600 6.733 -0.1

115 534 MADSEN Laney BUL 11.2334.600 6.633

116 503 FERNANDEZ Luna ARG 11.2334.800 6.433

117 509 FOLINO Talia AUS 11.2335.100 6.133

118 723 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 11.2004.200 7.000

119 682 FISHWICK Maia NZL 11.1664.900 6.266

120 619 MAKRA Noemi HUN 11.1665.000 6.166

121 627 MOLLOY Kate IRL 11.1334.800 6.333

122 753 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 11.1004.500 6.600

123 586 LEINONEN Maija FIN 11.1004.700 6.400
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124 696 KIM Su Jong PRK 11.1004.900 6.200

125 608 AFRATI Argyro GRE 11.0664.800 6.266

125 663 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 11.0664.800 6.266

127 731 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 11.0334.000 7.033

128 680 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.0334.200 6.833

129 708 RANKOE Mammule RSA 11.0334.700 6.333

130 525 TRAUKOVA Hanna BLR 11.0004.800 6.200

131 693 AN Chang Ok PRK 11.0004.900 6.100

132 543 SANTI Franchesca CHI 10.9754.300 6.675

133 754 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 10.9665.000 5.966

134 700 MEJIAS Paula PUR 10.9334.600 6.333

135 669 GUTIERREZ Anapaula MEX 10.9334.800 6.133

136 562 JESSENOVA Sandra CZE 10.9084.700 6.208

137 563 JIRIKOVA Lucie CZE 10.9004.600 6.300

138 624 DAS Pranati IND 10.8663.900 6.966

139 542 CASTRO Simona CHI 10.8414.600 6.241

140 555 SALAS Heika del Sol CRC 10.8334.600 6.233

140 578 GRANDE Alexa ESA 10.8334.600 6.233

142 722 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 10.7334.600 6.133

143 558 PHILASSIDES Gloria CYP 10.7004.700 6.000

144 667 GARCIA Elsa MEX 10.6665.000 5.666

145 629 SLEVIN Emma IRL 10.6335.000 5.633

146 616 NG Yan Yin HKG 10.5664.500 6.066

147 610 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 10.5665.000 5.566

148 759 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 10.5335.300 5.333 -0.1

149 694 KIM Son Hyang PRK 10.5335.300 5.233

150 684 GODOY Cloe PAN 10.5004.400 6.200 -0.1

151 739 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 10.5005.300 5.200

152 524 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR 10.5005.400 5.100

153 501 NAIR Sofia ALG 10.4333.800 6.633

154 679 SOEDERSTROEM Julie NOR 10.4334.400 6.033

155 721 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina SRB 10.4334.700 5.833 -0.1

156 752 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 10.4334.600 5.833

157 588 OJALA Rosanna FIN 10.4004.000 6.400

158 676 WEVERS Lieke NED 10.3664.000 6.366

159 567 KAJOE Victoria DEN 10.3664.300 6.166 -0.1

160 699 LEON Bianca PUR 10.3334.700 5.733 -0.1

161 760 AGBA Annabel NGR 10.3164.100 6.216

162 517 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 10.3004.700 5.600

163 689 JANIK Gabriela POL 10.2334.600 5.633

164 626 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 10.2004.400 5.800
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165 566 GILBERG Victoria DEN 10.2004.500 5.700

166 541 RUTTY Raegan CAY 10.1664.000 6.166

167 577 TAMAN Nancy Taman EGY 10.1664.100 6.066

168 644 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 10.1665.000 5.166

169 698 DIAZ Karelys PUR 10.0663.900 6.166

170 613 PALACIOS Ana Irene GUA 10.0665.000 5.166 -0.1

171 662 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 10.0334.500 5.533

172 665 TRACIE Ang MAS 10.0004.400 5.600

173 661 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 9.9333.800 6.133

174 625 NAYAK Pranati IND 9.9334.500 5.433

175 584 POPA Roxana ESP 9.9005.000 4.900

176 507 ASSADOURIAN Anahit ARM 9.8333.900 5.933

177 755 DE SOUSA Katriel VEN 9.7663.900 5.866

178 720 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 9.7333.600 6.133

179 758 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 9.7334.700 5.133 -0.1

180 579 RUANO Paola ESA 9.7004.700 5.000

181 550 MESA Angelica COL 9.6663.200 6.466

182 632 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 9.6664.900 4.866 -0.1

183 554 MONTOYA Camila CRC 9.6334.500 5.133

184 658 RIBALCENKO Marija LAT 9.6004.700 5.000 -0.1

185 659 VIHROVA Elina LAT 9.6004.800 4.800

186 756 LEON Milca VEN 9.5664.700 4.866

187 757 DO van Anh VIE 9.5334.800 4.733

188 660 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 9.4005.100 4.300

189 634 LAVY Meitar ISR 9.3664.500 4.866

190 686 COLLANTES DE RIGLOS Sandra PER 9.3004.100 5.200

191 611 BONIFASI Marcela GUA 9.3005.200 4.200 -0.1

192 643 RICHMON Kiara JAM 9.2334.200 5.033

193 568 WINTHER Emilie DEN 9.1663.800 5.366

194 685 RODRIGUEZ Laura PAN 9.0662.700 6.366

195 551 RODRIGUEZ Nataly COL 9.0664.700 4.366

196 552 VILLEGAS Maria COL 9.0084.300 4.708

197 612 DEL VALLE Kimberly GUA 8.9334.300 4.633

198 623 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 8.7334.900 3.833

199 733 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 8.6664.700 3.966

200 745 CEDRES Pierina URU 8.6004.300 4.300

201 526 COLE Kaylee BOL 8.5334.200 4.433 -0.1

202 572 PINO ALCIVAR Giulianna ECU 8.3334.300 4.033

203 569 BETANCES Camil DOM 8.1004.500 3.600

204 527 SORIA GALVARRO Dianne BOL 7.6664.300 3.466 -0.1

205 570 CONTRERAS Sandra DOM 7.4333.400 4.133 -0.1
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206 761 MELVIN Amenaghawon Osaretin NGR 5.7332.100 3.933 -0.3

207 571 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 1.1911.200 6.491 -6.5

 633 GILADI Gaya ISR DNS     

 531 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA DNS     

 692 PITREZ Mariana POR DNS     

 736 SAKR Chahed TUN DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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1 746 BILES Simone USA 14.833 Q6.600 8.433 -0.2

2 749 LEE Sunisa USA 14.200 Q5.700 8.500

3 751 CAREY Jade USA 14.2006.300 8.100 -0.2

4 712 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

5 591 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.966 Q5.800 8.266 -0.1

6 711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS 13.933 Q6.000 7.933

7 533 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.833 Q5.500 8.333

8 584 POPA Roxana ESP 13.800 Q5.400 8.400

9 750 MC CALLUM Grace USA 13.7665.600 8.166

10 520 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.600 Q5.000 8.600

11 536 MOORS Brooklyn CAN 13.566 R15.200 8.366

12 675 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 13.533 R25.300 8.233

13 726 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.500 R35.400 8.100

14 636 CAROFIGLIO Desiree ITA 13.4005.000 8.400

15 519 DAVELOOSE Margaux BEL 13.3664.800 8.566

16 674 VISSER Naomi NED 13.3665.600 7.766

17 508 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 13.3005.000 8.300

18 546 LIU Tingting CHN 13.2335.000 8.233

18 590 CHARPY Lorette FRA 13.2335.000 8.233

20 740 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.2335.100 8.133

21 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.2005.100 8.100

22 582 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.2005.600 7.600

23 646 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.1665.200 7.966

24 656 YEO Seojeong KOR 13.0665.200 7.866

25 743 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 13.0665.300 7.766

26 676 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.0334.800 8.233

27 556 DEREK Ana CRO 13.0335.000 8.033

28 510 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.0335.600 7.533 -0.1

29 738 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 13.0004.900 8.100

30 602 BUI Kim GER 13.0005.100 7.900

31 672 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 12.9664.600 8.366

32 589 BOYER Marine FRA 12.9665.000 7.966

33 547 QI Qi CHN 12.9665.200 7.766

34 719 SAJN Adela SLO 12.9334.700 8.233

35 647 MATSUMURA Akari JPN 12.9334.900 8.033

36 641 VILLA Giorgia ITA 12.9004.800 8.200 -0.1

37 617 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN 12.8664.800 8.066

38 548 TANG Xijing CHN 12.8665.200 7.666

39 585 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.8004.600 8.200

40 606 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 12.7664.900 8.166 -0.3

41 518 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 12.7664.600 8.166
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42 504 MAGISTRATI Abigail ARG 12.7664.900 7.866

43 592 FRIESS Aline FRA 12.7335.000 8.033 -0.3

44 581 GONZALEZ Marina ESP 12.7335.100 7.733 -0.1

45 557 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 12.7335.100 7.633

46 744 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.7005.200 7.600 -0.1

47 700 MEJIAS Paula PUR 12.7005.100 7.600

48 537 OLSEN Shallon CAN 12.6915.100 7.691 -0.1

49 610 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 12.6664.600 8.066

50 710 AGAFONOVA Anastasiia RUS 12.6664.900 7.766

51 665 TRACIE Ang MAS 12.6334.600 8.033

52 561 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 12.6334.900 7.733

53 529 COSTA Leticia BRA 12.6335.000 7.633

54 696 KIM Su Jong PRK 12.6335.200 7.433

55 545 LI Shijia CHN 12.6004.500 8.200 -0.1

56 524 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR 12.6004.900 7.800 -0.1

57 621 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 12.6005.100 7.500

58 654 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.6005.200 7.400

59 502 DOMINICI Martina ARG 12.5665.000 7.866 -0.3

60 663 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.5664.700 7.866

61 686 COLLANTES DE RIGLOS Sandra PER 12.5664.800 7.766

62 642 FRANCIS Danusia JAM 12.5664.900 7.666

62 651 EOM Dohyun KOR 12.5664.900 7.666

64 649 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 12.5665.200 7.366

65 575 MOHAMED Mandy EGY 12.5334.800 7.733

66 597 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 12.5004.700 7.800

67 645 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN 12.5005.100 7.700 -0.3

68 540 WOO Victoria CAN 12.5004.800 7.700

69 598 JAMES Taeja GBR 12.5005.500 7.300 -0.3

70 694 KIM Son Hyang PRK 12.5005.400 7.100

71 509 FOLINO Talia AUS 12.4834.800 7.683

72 724 KAESLIN Ilaria SUI 12.4664.600 7.966 -0.1

73 667 GARCIA Elsa MEX 12.4664.600 7.866

74 503 FERNANDEZ Luna ARG 12.4334.600 7.833

75 599 KINSELLA Alice GBR 12.4335.000 7.433

76 596 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.4335.500 6.933

77 514 HAEMMERLE Elisa AUT 12.4004.400 8.000

78 607 VOSS Sarah GER 12.4005.100 7.700 -0.4

79 639 IORIO Elisa ITA 12.4004.900 7.600 -0.1

80 693 AN Chang Ok PRK 12.4005.300 7.200 -0.1

81 705 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.3664.900 7.466

82 635 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.3334.700 7.633
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82 739 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.3334.700 7.633

84 732 CASTLES Jessica SWE 12.3335.000 7.333

85 689 JANIK Gabriela POL 12.3004.400 7.900

85 718 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 12.3004.400 7.900

87 688 ORREGO Ariana PER 12.3004.700 7.600

88 671 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.3005.000 7.300

89 669 GUTIERREZ Anapaula MEX 12.2664.700 7.566

90 618 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.2335.000 7.533 -0.3

91 542 CASTRO Simona CHI 12.2334.900 7.333

92 609 KATSALI Elvira GRE 12.2004.500 7.700

92 660 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 12.2004.500 7.700

94 601 KHARENKOVA Maria GEO 12.2004.600 7.600

95 523 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 12.2004.800 7.400

96 644 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 12.1664.600 7.566

96 659 VIHROVA Elina LAT 12.1664.600 7.566

98 603 PETZ Emelie GER 12.1664.900 7.366 -0.1

99 619 MAKRA Noemi HUN 12.1334.600 7.533

100 722 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 12.1334.800 7.333

101 628 RYAN Megan IRL 12.1004.400 7.700

102 505 PISOS Agustina ARG 12.1004.500 7.600

103 638 DAMATO Asia ITA 12.1004.700 7.400

104 723 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI 12.0664.400 7.666

105 702 CRISAN Ioana ROU 12.0664.800 7.266

106 754 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 12.0334.500 7.533

107 652 HAM Miju KOR 12.0004.600 7.700 -0.3

108 698 DIAZ Karelys PUR 12.0004.600 7.400

108 737 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 12.0004.600 7.400

110 703 GHICIUC Carmen ROU 11.9664.400 7.566

111 632 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 11.9664.500 7.466

112 691 MARTINS Filipa POR 11.9665.000 7.266 -0.3

113 731 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE 11.9334.100 7.833

114 563 JIRIKOVA Lucie CZE 11.9334.500 7.433

115 733 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 11.9334.700 7.233

116 515 MADER Jasmin AUT 11.9004.500 7.400

116 679 SOEDERSTROEM Julie NOR 11.9004.500 7.400

118 742 OSIPOVA Valeriia UKR 11.9004.700 7.200

119 608 AFRATI Argyro GRE 11.8664.500 7.466 -0.1

120 707 DARIES Naveen RSA 11.8664.800 7.366 -0.3

120 759 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 11.8664.800 7.366 -0.3

122 690 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 11.8664.600 7.266

122 735 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.8664.600 7.266
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TotalPen.
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124 713 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS 11.8664.900 6.966

125 627 MOLLOY Kate IRL 11.8334.100 7.733

126 709 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 11.8334.300 7.533

127 530 FIDELIS Thais BRA 11.8335.000 7.133 -0.3

128 729 BUNCE Chiara SVK 11.8004.300 7.500

129 755 DE SOUSA Katriel VEN 11.8004.500 7.300

130 670 LAGO Ana MEX 11.8004.900 6.900

131 516 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT 11.7664.200 7.566

132 525 TRAUKOVA Hanna BLR 11.7664.300 7.466

132 730 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.7664.300 7.466

134 682 FISHWICK Maia NZL 11.7664.400 7.366

135 629 SLEVIN Emma IRL 11.7334.300 7.533 -0.1

135 678 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.7334.300 7.533 -0.1

137 558 PHILASSIDES Gloria CYP 11.7334.200 7.533

138 757 DO van Anh VIE 11.7004.100 7.600

139 683 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 11.7004.400 7.400 -0.1

140 576 SALEM Farah EGY 11.6334.500 7.133

141 699 LEON Bianca PUR 11.6004.000 7.600

142 562 JESSENOVA Sandra CZE 11.5664.200 7.366

143 725 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SUI 11.5334.300 7.333 -0.1

144 612 DEL VALLE Kimberly GUA 11.5334.600 7.233 -0.3

145 752 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 11.5334.500 7.033

146 634 LAVY Meitar ISR 11.5004.400 7.400 -0.3

147 526 COLE Kaylee BOL 11.5004.200 7.300

148 623 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 11.5004.500 7.000

149 501 NAIR Sofia ALG 11.4664.100 7.366

150 512 NEDOV Emma AUS 11.4664.800 7.066 -0.4

151 624 DAS Pranati IND 11.4664.400 7.066

152 734 LAI Chin TPE 11.4664.700 6.766

153 588 OJALA Rosanna FIN 11.4333.800 7.633

154 680 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.4334.200 7.333 -0.1

155 633 GILADI Gaya ISR 11.4334.400 7.233 -0.2

156 573 HUSSEIN Farah EGY 11.4334.800 6.733 -0.1

157 507 ASSADOURIAN Anahit ARM 11.4003.900 7.500

158 662 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 11.4004.200 7.200

159 611 BONIFASI Marcela GUA 11.4004.600 6.900 -0.1

160 578 GRANDE Alexa ESA 11.3664.600 6.866 -0.1

161 517 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 11.3664.700 6.666

162 550 MESA Angelica COL 11.3333.900 7.433

163 565 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 11.3334.200 7.133

164 534 MADSEN Laney BUL 11.3334.800 6.533
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165 708 RANKOE Mammule RSA 11.3004.100 7.200

166 753 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 11.3004.200 7.100

167 716 TAN Sze En SGP 11.2664.200 7.166 -0.1

168 586 LEINONEN Maija FIN 11.2664.300 6.966

169 554 MONTOYA Camila CRC 11.2664.400 6.866

170 745 CEDRES Pierina URU 11.2334.000 7.233

171 721 ZIVADINOVIC Kristina SRB 11.2004.400 7.100 -0.3

172 657 DUBOVA Anastasija LAT 11.1663.500 7.666

173 543 SANTI Franchesca CHI 11.1664.500 6.966 -0.3

174 555 SALAS Heika del Sol CRC 11.1664.200 6.966

175 613 PALACIOS Ana Irene GUA 11.1664.800 6.566 -0.2

176 566 GILBERG Victoria DEN 11.1334.300 7.133 -0.3

177 643 RICHMON Kiara JAM 11.1334.000 7.133

178 551 RODRIGUEZ Nataly COL 11.1334.400 7.033 -0.3

179 625 NAYAK Pranati IND 11.1334.300 6.833

180 717 BELAK Teja SLO 11.1334.500 6.633

181 579 RUANO Paola ESA 11.1003.900 7.200

182 553 ALVARADO Luciana CRC 11.1004.600 6.500

183 664 TAN ING Yueh MAS 11.0004.300 6.700

184 704 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU 11.0005.200 5.800

185 661 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU 10.9664.300 6.766 -0.1

186 552 VILLEGAS Maria COL 10.9334.400 6.533

187 697 RI Su Ryon PRK 10.8664.700 6.266 -0.1

188 541 RUTTY Raegan CAY 10.8003.900 7.300 -0.4

189 568 WINTHER Emilie DEN 10.7004.100 6.600

190 658 RIBALCENKO Marija LAT 10.6004.200 6.400

191 760 AGBA Annabel NGR 10.5753.900 6.775 -0.1

192 684 GODOY Cloe PAN 10.5663.300 7.266

193 687 DIAZ Fabiola PER 10.5003.700 6.800

194 587 NIEMINEN Nitta FIN 10.3004.400 6.500 -0.6

195 577 TAMAN Nancy Taman EGY 10.3004.300 6.300 -0.3

196 527 SORIA GALVARRO Dianne BOL 10.2003.900 6.400 -0.1

197 567 KAJOE Victoria DEN 10.2004.300 6.200 -0.3

198 685 RODRIGUEZ Laura PAN 10.0002.900 7.100

199 720 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB 9.6664.000 5.966 -0.3

200 736 SAKR Chahed TUN 9.5663.600 5.966

201 569 BETANCES Camil DOM 9.5004.200 5.300

202 756 LEON Milca VEN 9.4333.400 6.033

203 570 CONTRERAS Sandra DOM 9.4004.200 5.600 -0.4

 528 BARBOSA Jade BRA DNS     

 626 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND DNS     
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 761 MELVIN Amenaghawon Osaretin NGR DNS     

 758 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE DNS     

 571 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM DNS     

 692 PITREZ Mariana POR DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final




